
What are you 
doing today? 

Please take a sticker and place it in the box 
1 1 

2 2 

Take a sticker

Place it in the area that matches what you’re doing today 
.If you’re doing more than one thing, choose the activitiy you’re doing the most

cycling

walking

other wheeled device

activity hub

jogging or running



How did you  
hear about  
Open Streets?
Place a sticker in the box that matches how you heard about Open Streets

Facebook

Twitter

Friend or co-worker

School

Faith-based organization

Trailnet

Flier or poster 

Neighborhood association

Farmer’s Market or Botanical Garden

What are you 
doing today? 

Please take a sticker and place it in the box 
1 1 

2 2 

Take a sticker

Place it in the area that matches what you’re doing today 
.If you’re doing more than one thing, choose the activitiy you’re doing the most

cycling

walking

other wheeled device

activity hub

jogging or running



How did you hear about  

Sunday Parkways?
What are you 
doing today? 

Please take a sticker and place it in the box 
1 1 

2 2 

Take a sticker

Place it in the area that matches what you’re doing today 
.If you’re doing 
more than one 
thing, choose 
the activitiy 
you’re doing 
the most

cycling

walking

other wheeled device

activity hub

jogging or running

2013 
Ferguson
Sunday Parkways

Bus or bus stop

St. Louis American

Ferguson Times

Florissant Valley Independent News 

St. Louis Post-Dispatch

Live Well Ferguson e-newsletter

Ferguson Bike Shop e-newsletter

Postcard in mail

Flier at school or store



How did you  
hear about  
Open Streets?
Place a sticker in the box that matches how you heard about Open Streets

What are you 
doing today? 

Please take a sticker and place it in the box 
1 1 

2 2 

Take a sticker

Place it in the area that matches what you’re doing today 
.If you’re doing more than one thing, choose the activitiy you’re doing the most

cycling

walking

other wheeled device

activity hub

jogging or running



I Wish Open Streets Was… 



63031

63034

63033

63138

63136

63042

63114

63124

63137

63301

63135

63121

63110

63134

63132

63147

63130

63115

63044

63386

63074

63112

63133

63104

63113

63120

63107

63105

63145

63117

63144

63106

63139

63108

63103

62040

63131

63143

62040

63102

63141

63386

63146

63140

6311963122

63043

63101

6311863116
62201

63119

62090

Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ, TomTom, Intermap, increment P Corp., GEBCO, USGS, FAO, NPS, NRCAN, GeoBase, IGN, Kadaster NL, Ordnance Survey, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), swisstopo,
and the GIS User Community

Where do you live? Place a sticker in your home zip code!

Are you from a zip code not displayed here?
Other Missouri

Illinois

Other States / Countries

Sunday Parkways



I55

I64

I70

I44

I17
0

I25
5

63123

63110

63121

62240

63116

63130

63147

63115

63125

63139

63109

63118

63111

63112

63104

63119

63133

63136

63113

63120

63107

63114

63105
63108

62206

63103

63143

63106

63117

62239

62040

63144

63134 63135

63102

63137

62201

63101

Where do you live? Place a sticker in your home zip code!

Are you from a zip code not displayed here?
Other Missouri

Other Illinois

Other States / Countries

Forest Park

Open Streets
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